Kotnierz luzny PP/stal PP 32
mm SDR11 16bar DN25 czarny
PN10/16 (7031729)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Zabezpieczenie powierzchni
Klasa

Cisnienie
Rozmiar

DN

Kotnierz

@ Zewnetrzna
Waga

Grubos¢

Otwor na srube

llo$¢ otworow

WYMIARY

@Di-1

PCD

czarny

PP/stal

PP

SDR11

16 bar

32 mm

25

PN10/16

115 mm

0.4 kg

16 mm

14 mm

4

42 mm

85 mm
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